DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 113.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 129.83

VALUE SURCHARGE 80.17

OTHER CHARGES 20.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -194.75

TOTAL FREIGHT 1018.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 183.24

GRAND TOTAL 1201.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Two Hundred One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE CHINNIAMPALAYAM (CBCP)

PALAYAMKOTTAI (TENP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. HG/108 VALUE 160336.00

E-Waybill No 571938541922

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :